L17000241905

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900385355649



) (h of h : 27

APR 12 7072 I ALBRITTON FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

Please use funds from this account: 120210000	160 AMOUNT: _ 50.00
Authorization Signature:fanosfull	<u></u>
Acquisition Specialist LLC and BUSINESS NAME Document #	SB Investment Holdings LLC
BUSINESS NAME Document #	
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy of Articles of Incorporation	1
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMENDMENTS</u>
Profit	Amendment
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director
Limited Liability Domestication	Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	X Merger
CORP	Conversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filingLimited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
APOSTILLE() Country:	Other
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations				
Acquisition Specialist, LLC				
SUBJECT:				
	Name of Surviv	ving Party		
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for fi	ling.		
Please return all correspondence concerning the	his matter to:			
Scott Benge or Serena Benge				
Contact Person				
Acquisition Specialist, LLC				
Firm/Company				
814 S. Moon Drive				
Address				
Venice, FL 34292				
City, State and Zip Co	ode			
5benges@gmail.com				
E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notific	cation)		
For further information concerning this matte				
Scott Benge or Serena Benge	941 at (525-0303		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:		
Amendment Section		Amendment Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahas	ssee, FL 32314		
Tallahassee, FL 32301				

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name Acquisition Specialist	<u>Jurisdiction</u> Florida	Form/Entity Type	Form/Entity Type	
SB Investment Holdings, LLC	Indiana	LLC	2022	
			見る	
	 		SSEE ST	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:	严约	
Name Acquisition Specialist、レレム	<u>Jurisdiction</u> Florida	Form/Entity Type LLC	<u>e</u>	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	exes that apply to surviving	entity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48 Florida Statutes is:						
	I: This entity agrees to pay any n 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.		s the amount, to which memb	ers are entitled under			
	1: If other than the date of filing ther the date this document is file.			prior to nor more than 90			
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	Department of State's recor		this date will not be listed			
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ty:		Torond or Drinked			
Name Acqu	of Entity/Organization: isition Specialist LLC	Signature(s):) Sco	Typed or Printed Name of Individual: ott Benge, AMBR			
Acqu	isition Specialist, LLC	Serent	Senae	rena Benge, AMBR			
SB Ir	nvestment Holdings, LLC	Solly	Sex Sex	ott Benge, AMBR			
SB Ir	vestment Holdings LLC	Serence	K. Benge Sei	rena Benge AMBR			
Согро	rations:	Chairman, Vice Chairman					
Genera	al partnerships:	Signature of a general part	• • •				
	a Limited Partnerships:	Signatures of all general p	•				
	lorida Limited Partnerships:	Signature of a general part					
	d Liability Companies:	Signature of an authorized					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Com		For each Corporation:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:	\$52.50	For each General Partne	*			
	For each Other Business Entity	\$2 5.00	Certified Copy (option	<u>al)</u> : \$30.00			